1005C-LEDZ-PH
Multi lamp, solid state light engine, recessed, open slot accent light. Accent and down-
lighting in low to medium ceiling heights typically found in residential, commercial and
retail applications. Suitable for new or existing construction in sheetrock  ceiling.
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
      MOSAIC- LINEAR ADJUSTABLE ACCENT LIGHT
1306 Doris Avenue, Ocean, NJ 07712 USA
800.462.7812 732.517.0800 FAX:732.517.0971
06/20
specialty
industries
Patent Pending. These specifications subject to change without notice.
 1005C-_LEDZ-PH  LENGTH LAMP
SPACING SOURCE /  DRIVER BEAMSPREAD FINISH LAMP
LENS ACCESSORIES
/
Plaster Housing
9 = 90+CRI 27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
Specify length 4 = 4” (102mm)
6 = 6” (152mm)
8 = 8” (203mm)
12 = 12”
(305mm)
CST= Custom
(please advise)
CZ14=120-277v, 14W 1640lm
CZ20=120-277v, 20W 2265lm
C1 =0-10V dimming, 1%, 120-277v
C2 =TRIAC/ELV 2-wire, 3% 120v (Lead/Trail Edge)
E1 =EldoLED 0-10V Logarith.Dim, 0.1%, 120-277v
E2 =EldoLED DALI, 0.1%, 120-277v
E3 =EldoLED 0-10V Linear Dim, 0.1%, 120-277v
L2 =Ltrn Hi-lume 1% 2-wr LED driver (120v fwrd ph)
L3 =Ltrn Hi-lume 1% 3-wire/EcoSystem, 120-277v
LTB =Lutron Hi-lume 1% EcoSys LED driver, 1%,
120-277v, Soft-on, Fade-to-Black
15 = 15 Degrees
24 = 24 Degrees
38 = 38 Degrees
60 = 60 Degrees
P14 = White
BLK=Black
PXX = SLI
Color
WXX = Wood
XXXX = RAL #
CST = Custom
Blank= None
91A = Solite
79A = Veiling
Acrylic
CP = Chicago
Plenum
HOUSING